Nome Completo

Rodolfo de Freitas Jacaranda
Marcio Secco

Aparecida Luzia Alzira Zuin
Osmar Siena

Rodolfo de Freitas Jacaranda
Méarcio Secco

Aparecida Luzia Alzira Zuin
Raffaele de Giorgi

Ricardo Gilson da Costa Silva
Estevao Rafael Fernandes

Delson Fernando Barcellos Xavier
Patricia Mara Cabral de Vasconcellos
Osmar Siena

Carolina Yukari Veludo Watanabe
Marco Anténio Domingues Teixeira
Fernando Danner

Thais Bernardes Maganhini
Marcus Vinicius Rivoiro

Rodolfo de Freitas Jacaranda
Marcio Secco

Aparecida Luzia Alzira Zuin
Raffaele de Giorgi

Ricardo Gilson da Costa Silva
Estevao Rafael Fernandes

Delson Fernando Barcellos Xavier
Patricia Mara Cabral de Vasconcellos
Osmar Siena

Carolina Yukari Veludo Watanabe
Marco Anténio Domingues Teixeira

Despesa

Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa

Valor

R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00

Data de Pagamento

06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025



Fernando Danner

Thais Bernardes Maganhini
Marcus Vinicius Rivoiro

Rodolfo de Freitas Jacaranda
Marcio Secco

Aparecida Luzia Alzira Zuin
Raffaele de Giorgi

Ricardo Gilson da Costa Silva
Estevado Rafael Fernandes

Delson Fernando Barcellos Xavier
Patricia Mara Cabral de Vasconcellos
Osmar Siena

Carolina Yukari Veludo Watanabe
Marco Anténio Domingues Teixeira
Fernando Danner

Thais Bernardes Maganhini
Marcus Vinicius Rivoiro

Rodolfo de Freitas Jacaranda
Marcio Secco

Aparecida Luzia Alzira Zuin
Raffaele de Giorgi

Ricardo Gilson da Costa Silva
Estevao Rafael Fernandes

Delson Fernando Barcellos Xavier
Patricia Mara Cabral de Vasconcellos
Osmar Siena

Carolina Yukari Veludo Watanabe
Marco Anténio Domingues Teixeira
Fernando Danner

Thais Bernardes Maganhini

Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa

R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00

27/02/2025
27/02/2025
27/02/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025



Marcus Vinicius Rivoiro

Rodolfo de Freitas Jacaranda
Marcio Secco

Aparecida Luzia Alzira Zuin
Raffaele de Giorgi

Ricardo Gilson da Costa Silva
Estevao Rafael Fernandes

Delson Fernando Barcellos Xavier
Patricia Mara Cabral de Vasconcellos
Osmar Siena

Carolina Yukari Veludo Watanabe
Fernando Danner

Thais Bernardes Maganhini
Marcus Vinicius Rivoiro

Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa
Bolsa de Pesquisa

R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 6.500,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00
R$ 4.000,00

28/04/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025



